
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 LSB Vorarlberg             ÖSTM/ÖM Luftwaffen 2003   Bregenz/Festspielhaus  
 
                           Laufende Scheibe                
 
 EDL-ShootingStar            *** Gemischt-Lauf ***          13.04.03/12:56  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 BndLnd                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.808 NARZT GERALD         Oberösterreich          86  84  88  84   342  
                                                                            
   2.807 GRASBÖCK Herbert     Oberösterreich          83  76  81  90   330  
                                                                            
   3.809 HEUER Jörg           Kärnten                 82  72  67  78   299  
                                                                            
   4.814 BECK Walter          Niederösterreich        78  66  69  81   294  
   5.811 RABL Klaus           Oberösterreich          68  71  67  82   288  
   6.813 MOSER Udo            Kärnten                 76  71  68  72   287  
   7.816 FOISSNER Wilhelm     Oberösterreich          62  77  71  75   285  
   8.810 MORAK WERNER         Kärnten                 60  60  57  69   246  
   9.815 GANGLMAIR Hermann    Niederösterreich        60  60  72  39   231  
  10.812 SCHLEINER Manfred    Kärnten                 55  49  45  57   206  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 
 
 EDL-ShootingStar       *** Gemischt-Lauf Junioren ***      13.04.03/12:56  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 BndLnd                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.806 REITBAUER Daniel     Niederösterreich        72  78  75  81   306  
                                                                            
   2.801 ADAMI Philipp        Kärnten                 70  83  74  70   297  
                                                                            
   3.804 MAYERHOFER Manuel    Oberösterreich          75  76  70  62   283  
                                                                            
   4.802 FÜRNHAMMER Johannes  Oberösterreich          67  58  60  63   248  
   5.805 ZWITTAG Matthias     Oberösterreich          62  51  66  64   243  
   6.803 ZWITTAG Michael      Oberösterreich          46  46  55  57   204  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 LSB Vorarlberg             ÖSTM/ÖM Luftwaffen 2003   Bregenz/Festspielhaus  
 
                    Laufende Scheibe                
 
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** Normallauf ***            12.04.03/15:49  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 BndLnd         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.808 NARZT GERALD         Oberösterreich  81  85  85  74  71  82   478  
                                                          89,7       567,7  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   2.807 GRASBÖCK Herbert     Oberösterreich  83  89  81  85  64  86   488  
                                                          73,3       561,3  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   3.814 BECK Walter          Niederösterrei  93  82  93  69  76  58   471  
                                                          73,3       544,3  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   4.811 RABL Klaus           Oberösterreich  72  76  72  82  76  72   450  
                                                          73,5       523,5  
                                                                            
   5.813 MOSER Udo            Kärnten         64  72  78  65  78  68   425  
                                                          67,4       492,4  
                                                                            
   6.809 HEUER Jörg           Kärnten         69  79  77  65  62  72   424  
                                                          53,7       477,7  
                                                                            
   7.810 MORAK WERNER         Kärnten         75  56  59  77  71  83   421  
   8.812 SCHLEINER Manfred    Kärnten         64  71  74  52  65  77   403  
   9.815 GANGLMAIR Hermann    Niederösterrei  63  50  57  59  72  72   373  
  10.816 FOISSNER Wilhelm     Oberösterreich  75  69  78               222  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 
 EDL-ShootingStar         *** Normallauf Junioren ***       12.04.03/15:38  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 BndLnd         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.804 MAYERHOFER Manuel    Oberösterreich  82  74  81  82  68  76   463  
                                                                            
   2.806 REITBAUER Daniel     Niederösterrei  82  80  80  73  79  67   461  
                                                                            
   3.805 ZWITTAG Matthias     Oberösterreich  75  74  71  56  73  60   409  
                                                                            
   4.802 FÜRNHAMMER Johannes  Oberösterreich  85  70  57  63  69  62   406  
   5.801 ADAMI Philipp        Kärnten         73  59  81  50  80  51   394  
   6.803 ZWITTAG Michael      Oberösterreich  54  47  58  55  55  49   318  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   6 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 LSB Vorarlberg             ÖSTM/ÖM Luftwaffen 2003   Bregenz/Festspielhaus  
 
                Laufende Scheibe Mannschaft 
 
EDL-ShootingStar              *** Normallauf***      12.04.03/15:49  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Oberösterreich                          246 248 247 241 203 244  1429  
     808 NARZT GERALD                         81  85  85  74  71  82  478   
     807 GRASBÖCK Herbert                     83  89  81  85  64  86  488   
     804 MAYERHOFER Manuel                    82  74  81  82  68  76  463   
                                                                            
  2. Niederösterreich                        238 212 230 201 227 197  1305  
     815 GANGLMAIR Hermann                    63  50  57  59  72  72  373   
     814 BECK Walter                          93  82  93  69  76  58  471   
     806 REITBAUER Daniel                     82  80  80  73  79  67  461   
                                                                            
  3. Kärnten                                 208 206 210 194 198 232  1248  
     809 HEUER Jörg                           69  79  77  65  62  72  424   
     810 MORAK WERNER                         75  56  59  77  71  83  421   
     812 SCHLEINER Manfred                    64  71  74  52  65  77  403   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 
 EDL-ShootingStar            *** Gemischt-Lauf ***          13.04.03/12:56  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Oberösterreich                                  244 236 239 236   955  
     808 NARZT GERALD                                 86  84  88  84  342   
     807 GRASBÖCK Herbert                             83  76  81  90  330   
     804 MAYERHOFER Manuel                            75  76  70  62  283   
                                                                            
  2. Kärnten                                         218 203 192 219   832  
     813 MOSER Udo                                    76  71  68  72  287   
     810 MORAK WERNER                                 60  60  57  69  246   
     809 HEUER Jörg                                   82  72  67  78  299   
                                                                            
  3. Niederösterreich                                210 204 216 201   831  
     814 BECK Walter                                  78  66  69  81  294   
     815 GANGLMAIR Hermann                            60  60  72  39  231   
     806 REITBAUER Daniel                             72  78  75  81  306   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  


